
DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS

DOWNEY RECREATION CENTER
1739 ALBION ST. LOS ANGELES, CA 90031 

PHONE: 323.225.7100
EMAIL: DOWNEY.RECREATIONCENTER@LACITY.ORG

FALL 2025 CO-REC SOCCER SCHEDULE
DIVISION: MAJORS

GOOD SPORTMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S RESPONSIBILITY, BE A GOOD SPORT!! PLAYERS, COACHES & FANS!!

TEAMS COACHES TEAMS COACHES

ALBION FC LULU MARTINEZ LA STARS FIDEL GARCIA

DOWNEY FC MARK GARCIA LE TIGRE AARON LOPEZ

*HOME *VISTOR TIME LOC *HOME *VISTOR TIME LOC

Saturday, October 11, 2025 Tuesday, November 4, 2025
LA STARS VS LE TIGRE 12:00 PM U-10 LA STARS VS LE TIGRE 6:00 PM U-10
ALBION FC VS DOWNEY FC 1:00 PM U-10 ALBION FC VS DOWNEY FC 7:00 PM U-10

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Saturday, November 8, 2025
LA STARS VS ALBION FC 6:00 PM U-10 DOWNEY FC VS LE TIGRE 12:00 PM U-10
DOWNEY FC VS LE TIGRE 7:00 PM U-10 LA STARS VS ALBION FC 1:00 PM U-10

 
Saturday, October 18, 2025 Saturday, November 15, 2025

LE TIGRE VS ALBION FC 12:00 PM U-10 LE TIGRE VS ALBION FC 12:00 PM U-10
DOWNEY FC VS LA STARS 1:00 PM U-10 DOWNEY FC VS LA STARS 1:00 PM U-10

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Tuesday, November 18, 2025
LE TIGRE VS LA STARS 6:00 PM U-10 PLAYOFFS
DOWNEY FC VS ALBION FC 7:00 PM U-10 1ST VS 4TH 6:00 PM U-10

2ND VS 3RD 7:00 PM U-10
Saturday, October 25, 2025

HA°Ê³WÃE² Á¥R²ÇÔAL (PicƑƌƠ TƞbƏeư) Saturday, November 22, 2025
12PM-4PM (Games, Prizes, candy and much more!!) CHAMPIONSHIP

WINNER 1 VS WINNER 2 10:00 AM U-10
Tuesday, October 28, 2025

ALBION FC VS LA STARS 6:00 PM U-10
PLAYERS, COACHES & FANS, GOOD 
SPORSTMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S 

RESPONSIBILITY. BE A GOOD SPORT!        
GOOD LUCK TO ALL TEAMS!!

LE TIGRE VS DOWNEY FC 7:00 PM U-10

Saturday, November 1, 2025
ALBION FC VS LE TIGRE 12:00 PM U-10
LA STARS VS DOWNEY FC 1:00 PM U-10

**PICTURE DAY SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 1ST**
UPCOMING WINTER PROGRAMS
*CO-REC BASKETBALL, GPLA BASKETBALL*

*CO-REC SOCCER & GPLA SOCCER*
*GPLA VOLLEYBALL*

NOTES: REGISTRATION BEGINS    
NOVEMBER 3RD, 2025GAME WILL CONSIST OF TWO (2), 20 MINUTES HALVES

9 vs 9 *MANDATORY SUBS EVERY 8 MINS, LAST 4 MINS OF EACH HALF FREE SUBS ALL SPORTS, CLASSES & CLINICS ARE $10
BOYS & GIRLS AGES: 3-15

U10 FIELD SCAN TO REGISTER

GAME LOCATIONS
DOWNEY RC - 1739 ALBION STREET LOS ANGELES, CA 90031


